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1976 LONG PLAYS 

Please list plays with following mmimums Rushing and Passing-75 yards. Interceptions and Kickoff 
Returns -90 yards. Punt Retums-85 yards, Punts-70 yards. Field Goals-50 yards 
Forward-pass plays shouid show combined yardage of pass and run, listing passer first, then the receiver 

Yards Player or Players Opponent Type of Play Scored? 

1976 INDIVIDUAL SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
Only those bettering the mmimums listed at left 

TOTAL PLAYER OPPONENT 
(mm ) 

60 

300 

45 

200 

50 

20 

250 

4 

10 

150 

4 

3 

100 

150 

TOTAL OFFENSE 

Plays 

Yards 

RUSHING 

Rushes 

Net Yards 

PASSING 

Attempts 

Completions 

Yards 

Touchdowns 

RECEIVING 

Catches 

Yards 

Touchdowns 

RUNBACKS 

Interceptions (No ) 

Yards Punts Returned 

Yards Kickoffs Returned 

1976 TEAM SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 

TOTAL OPPONENT 
(mm ) 

100 

500 

90 

500 

60 

25 

300 

5 

TOTAL OFFENSE 

Plays 

Yards 

RUSHING 

Rushes 

Net Yards 

PASSING 

Attempts 

Completions 

Yards 

Touchdowns 


