3620

Indicate Conference Games By "C"

Final 1976 Cumulative Football Statistics Report

(Regular-Season Games Only Do not include Conference Playoff or Bowl Games)

College ND RWCH UNIVERSITY For 9 Games Head Coach BARKY MYNTER Full Season Record Conference Name TONE (ECAC NW (II) Conference Record (Won) (Lost) (Tied) IMPORTANT The national per game rankings are based on games an individual actually plays it a game played if he s in the lineup for even one play whether or not he touches the ball. But to be ranked, a player must appear in at least 75 per cent of his team's games (i.e. 6 of 8 7 of 9 8 of 10 9 of 11 (Indicate class by Fr So Jr or Sr not as 1-2 3 4 or 77 78 etc.) PUNTING (min 2 punts per game) RUSHING First Last Name Yards Class G Punts Avg Yards Per Game First Last Name Rushes ع? DON BROWN 68.3 INTERCEPTIONS (min 0 5 per game) First Last Name Class Pos Int Per Game G Yards TDs MILT WILLIAMS 0 0.85 MIKE JONES PASSING PUNT RETURNS (min 12 per game) Completion Per Game First Last Name First Last Name Att Comp. Int G Returns Class Pos Yards TDs Yds Per Ret. WALT HOUGHTALING & MILT WILLIAMS 0 KICKOFF RETURNS (min 1 2 per game) TOTAL OFFENSE (NET rushing & passing) First Last Name Class Pos TDs Yds Per Ret Yards Per Game First Last Name Class Pos | G | Plays Yards Rush | Yards Pass | Net Gain TILT WILLIAMS WALT HOUGHTALING R SCORING (include leader by kicking i.e. XPts and FGs) Class Pos G TDs X Pts Kick Other XPts, Field Goals Pts Points First Last Name RECEIVING Per Game Catches First Last Name G TDs Class Pos Catches Yards Per Game 406 3.0 PAUL RICKER MILT WILLIAMS Kick Scoring Leader DON BROWN KULAK 2263 PASSING **TOTAL OFFENSE** SCORING Points Net Gain Per Game Net Gain Per Gami TDs X Pts Kick Other X Pts Field Goals Set Comp TDs Yards Per Game OWN ATTEND ATTEND H (ome) or OWN OPP H(ome) or CONF CONF SCORE **SCORE OPPONENT SCORE** ANCE A (way) GAME **OPPONENT** SCORE ANCE A(way) **GAME** 1 worcester Tech 300*0* 3/00 10 11

(OVER)

1976 LONG PLAYS

Please list plays with following minimums Rushing and Passing--75 yards, Interceptions and Kickoff Returns -90 yards, Punt Returns--85 yards, Punts--70 yards, Field Goals--50 yards Forward-pass plays should show combined yardage of pass and run, listing passer first, then the receiver

<u>Yards</u>	Player or Players	Opponent	Type of Play	Scored?
93	MILT WILLIAMS	AIC	KICK-OF Ret.	yes

1976 INDIVIDUAL SINGLE-GAME HIGHS

Only those bettering the minimums listed at left

		TOTAL	PLAYER	OPPONENT
(mın)	TOTAL OFFENSE	<u></u>		<u> </u>
60	Plays			
300	Yards			
	RUSHING			
45	Rushes			
200	Net Yards			
	PASSING			
50	Attempts)
20	Completions			
250	Yards			
4	Touchdowns			
	RECEIVING			
10	Catches			
150	Yards			
4	Touchdowns			
	RUNBACKS		/	
3	Interceptions (No)			
100	Yards Punts Returned			
150	Yards Kickoffs Returned			

1976 TEAM SINGLE-GAME HIGHS

/ \	TOTAL OFFENCE	TOTAL	OPPONENT
(mın)	TOTAL OFFENSE		
100	Plays		
500	Yards	•	
	RUSHING		/
90	Rushes		
500	Net Yards		
	PASSING		
60	Attempts		
25	Completions		
300	Yards		
5	Touchdowns		